
Show #B2630 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 44.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs7.00

2 449 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 40.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt6.00

3 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Trail Townsend 40.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND5.00

4 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 34.00 Stella Wight4.00

5 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 33.00 Evan Hall3.00

6 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 30.00 Stella Wight2.00

7 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 28.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch1.00



Show #B2630 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

9450. AQHA 410800: Youth Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 47.00 Catelyn Walker5.00

2 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 46.00 Catelyn Walker4.00

3 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 37.00 Erika Seaboch3.00

4 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 30.00 Courtney & Brie Riley2.00

5 310 Miss Twisted Breeze Emma Kathleen Karle 27.00 Emma Katheen Karle1.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

81. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 76.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs9.00

2 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Trail Townsend 76.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND8.00

3 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 75.00 Catelyn Walker7.00

4 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 74.50 Courtney & Brie Riley6.00

5 341 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 72.50 Grace M Estes5.00

6 397 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 72.00 MEANS BROTHERS3.50

7 396 JLG Annie Can Rap Evan Hall 72.00 MEANS BROTHERS3.50

8 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 71.00 Evan Hall1.00

9 399 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 71.00 Addison Gomez1.00

10 449 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 71.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt1.00

11 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 69.50 Catelyn Walker0.00

12 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 69.00 Stella Wight0.00

13 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 68.50 Erika Seaboch0.00

14 310 Miss Twisted Breeze Emma Kathleen Karle 68.50 Emma Katheen Karle0.00

15 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 68.00 Stella Wight0.00

16 402 SW Cats Stylish CD Bridger Rance Choate 67.50 Bridger Rance Choate0.00

17 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 66.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch0.00

18 470 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove 62.50 Katie Dove0.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

84. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 75.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs9.00

2 310 Miss Twisted Breeze Emma Kathleen Karle 71.00 Emma Katheen Karle8.00

3 75 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 67.50 Brittany Jones7.00

4 449 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 66.50 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt6.00

5 399 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 66.00 Addison Gomez5.00

6 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 65.50 Erika Seaboch4.00

7 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 64.00 Catelyn Walker3.00

8 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 59.50 Stella Wight2.00

9 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 59.00 Stella Wight0.50

10 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 59.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch0.50

OP 11 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 71.00 Catelyn Walker0.00

OP 12 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 67.50 Courtney & Brie Riley0.00

OP 13 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 65.00 Evan Hall0.00

OP 14 397 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 63.50 MEANS BROTHERS0.00

OP 15 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Trail Townsend 63.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND0.00

OP 16 396 JLG Annie Can Rap Evan Hall 56.50 MEANS BROTHERS0.00

OP 17 341 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 52.50 Grace M Estes0.00

OP 18 470 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove 48.50 Katie Dove0.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

92. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 72.00 Catelyn Walker9.00

2 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Trail Townsend 71.50 TRIPP TOWNSEND8.00

3 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 70.50 Stella Wight7.00

4 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 69.50 Catelyn Walker6.00

5 449 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 67.50 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt5.00

6 75 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 66.00 Brittany Jones4.00

7 461 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 65.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs3.00

8 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 63.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch2.00

9 316 Shorty Snorty Lena Wintana Jones 62.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch1.00

10 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 61.00 Stella Wight0.00

11 470 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove 60.00 Katie Dove0.00

12 496 Rebecca Sue Rio Thomas B Wight 60.00 Stella Wight0.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

90. AQHA 483000: Youth VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 72.00 Evan Hall9.00

2 461 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 70.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs8.00

3 474 Lou Lou Got A Gold Paydon Hooper 70.00 Kyle Hooper7.00

4 449 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 62.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt6.00

5 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 61.00 Stella Wight5.00

6 482 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 60.00 William E Lewis4.00

7 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 60.00 Stella Wight3.00

8 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 56.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch2.00

OP 9 387 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 61.50 Danielle Ezer1.00

DQ 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Trail Townsend 0.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND0.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

87. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 72.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs9.00

2 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Trail Townsend 71.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND8.00

3 397 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 69.50 MEANS BROTHERS7.00

4 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 69.00 Catelyn Walker6.00

5 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 68.00 Catelyn Walker5.00

6 75 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 67.50 Brittany Jones4.00

7 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 67.00 Evan Hall3.00

8 341 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 66.50 Grace M Estes2.00

9 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 64.50 Erika Seaboch1.00

10 399 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 62.50 Addison Gomez0.00

11 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 59.50 Stella Wight0.00

12 449 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 58.50 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt0.00

13 474 Lou Lou Got A Gold Paydon Hooper 56.00 Kyle Hooper0.00

14 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 42.00 Stella Wight0.00

OP 15 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 69.00 Courtney & Brie Riley0.00

OP 16 366 Faraway Skipper Trenton Baca 67.50 Trenton Baca0.00

OP 17 470 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove 62.00 Katie Dove0.00

OP 18 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 41.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch0.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

91. AQHA 485000: Youth VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 66.00 Erika Seaboch9.00

2 75 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 65.50 Brittany Jones8.00

3 310 Miss Twisted Breeze Emma Kathleen Karle 63.50 Emma Katheen Karle7.00

4 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 62.50 Catelyn Walker6.00

OP 5 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 63.00 Catelyn Walker5.00

OP 6 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 60.00 Courtney & Brie Riley4.00

OP 7 366 Faraway Skipper Trenton Baca 56.00 Trenton Baca3.00

OP 8 425 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 55.50 Carol Ann Hetzel2.00

OP 9 470 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove 51.50 Katie Dove1.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Trail Townsend 13.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND9.00

2 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 12.00 Catelyn Walker8.00

3 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 11.00 Catelyn Walker7.00

4 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 10.00 Erika Seaboch6.00

5 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 9.00 Courtney & Brie Riley5.00

6 397 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 8.00 MEANS BROTHERS4.00

7 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 7.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch3.00

8 310 Miss Twisted Breeze Emma Kathleen Karle 6.00 Emma Katheen Karle2.00

9 449 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 5.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt1.00

10 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 4.00 Evan Hall0.00

11 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 3.00 Stella Wight0.00

12 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 2.00 Stella Wight0.00

13 461 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 1.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs0.00


